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34876 SFR 2,397 01/25/2017

32210 MAINT/ALTR 65 08/15/2014

HX Base Yr

1539 SW ENDLESS CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 5,641 134.4420 150.58 849,422 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4618

BAS 1,255 100 1,255 175,750

BAS 3,363 100 3,363 470,953

FCP 761 25 190 26,607

FDU 252 60 151 21,146

FOP 100 30 30 4,201

FOP 154 30 46 6,442

FOP 243 30 73 10,223

FOP 517 30 155 21,706

FSP 925 40 370 51,815

UOP 42 20 8 1,121

7,612 5,641 789,962

BAS= W25 S47 E31 FCP=  S10 W8 S23 E27 N23 W5 N10 W14$ E2 FOP=
E10 BAS= E8 S2 E19 FOP= S2 E27 N9 W27 S7$ N7 E27 S7 E20 N2
E14 N36 FOP= N11 W14 S11 E14$ W14 N17 W20 S4 FOP= W47 S11 E47
N11$ S11 W47 S28 W7 S10$ N10 FSP= E7 N37 W25 S37 E18$ W10
S10$ N10 W8 N37$ PTR=  N30 FDU= N21 W12 S7 UOP= W6 S7 E6 N7$
S14 E12$ S30$.
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1 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 22 47 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,050

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 32 48 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 8,280

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,500

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 40 120 4,800.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 24,000

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 4,366.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 8,732

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,200

8 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,200

49,062

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 560.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 156,800

2 5997 A RIVERS/BAYS/ 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 71.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25.00 25.00 1,775

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 631.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 2,839,500

4 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500


